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1 [ACCT4657|FRIENDSHIP FORCE GENERAL ACCOUNT
2 11/30/21-8/31/22 BEGINNING
3 BALANCE
4 Arnual Membership S 11,009.36
5 Meeting Fundraising| Dues interest Contribution| Activities
6 | 12/9/21 |Dues $40.00
7 | 12/13/21 |Dues $120.00 $45.00
8 [12/16:21 |Dues 540.00
9 | 12/19/21 |Dues $120.00
10 | 12/22/21 |Dues $40.00
11 | t2/24/21 |Dues $80.00
12 [ 12/29/21 |Dues $40.00
13 | 12/31/21 |interest $0.45
141 1/6/22 |Dues $40.00
15| 1/8/22 [bues $80.00
16 | 1/11/22 |Dues $40.00
17 | 114/22 |Dues $80.00
18 | 1/24/22 |Dues $160.00
19 | 1/26/22 [Dues $40.00
20| 1/27/22 |bues $80.00
21| 1/31/22 |interest $0.45
22 | 2/28/22 |interest 50.35
23 | 3/26/22 |Collected for OC trip $4,416.00
24 | 3/31/22 |interest 50.39
25| a/9/22 |Dues 540.00
26 | 4/30/22 |Intorest £0.45
27 | 5/26/22 |Gas Surcharge (OC) 526596
28 | 5/31/22 |interest $0.37
29 | 6/30/22 |interest $0.36
30| 7/6/22 |Dues $80.00
31| 7/29/22 |Dues $40.00
32 | 7/31/22 |interest $0.37
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8/9/22 |Freedom Festival $275.00
8/31/22 |interest 5038
Total Income $275.00 $1,160.00 $3.57 545.00 $4,681.96 $6,165.53
Activities Annual Communic Humanitariar{ World Dues to Office
Committee Meeting Committee | Contribution Project Conference FFI Badges |Expense [|Wehsite
12/10/21 |FFI $825.00
12/16/21 |Website Assistance $100.00
12/29/21 |FFI $45.00
1/24/21 |Go Daddy* $143.88
1/26/21 |FFl Dues $1,725.00
1/30/22 |Lodge fee $59.00
2/23/22 [Sponsar Circle $500.00
Marietta Trophy $14.49
3/26/22 | Motorcoach deposit $250.00
4/5/22 |0OC Chamber $1,080.00
4/5/22 |Windstar {OC) $2,705.00
4/20/22 |Gas surcharge $265.95
5/18/22 |Driver Rom (OC) $378.56
Total Expenses $4,73851 $870.00 $500.00 $1,72500 514.49 524388 $8,091.88
ENDING
BALANCE
5 9,083.01
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1 |Acct.4663 |FRIENDSHIP FORCEJOURNEY ACCOUNT
2 11/30/2021t0 8/31/22
3
4 Journey Journey Other
5 Income Expenses Interest Expenses | Balance
) Opening Balance S 5,263.61
7 12/31/21 interest S 022 S 5,263.83
8 1/31/22 Interest S 0.23 S  5,264.06
9 2/28/22 Interest S 0.20 $ 5,264.26
10
11 22571 Albugquerque, NM
12 3/14/21 Evans S 420.00 S 5,684.26
13 3/14/21 Miner 3 270.00 $ 5,954.26
14 3/14/21 Stark S 420.00 S  6,374.26
15 3/14/21 Rosencras S 420.00 S 6,794.26
16 3/14/21 Williams S 840.00 S 7,634.26
17 3/14/21 Schulte S 840.00 S 8,474.26
18 3/14/21 Peterson S 420.00 S B,894.26
19 3/14/21 leffery 3 420.00 S 9,314.26
20 3/14/21 Nelson S 840.00 $ 10,154.26
21 3/14/21 FFI $ 1,800.00 S  8,354.26
22 3/21/22 FF of NM $ 3,120.00 $ 5,234.26
23 3/26/22 Bowers S 420.00 $ 5,654.26
24 3/31/22 Interest S 031 $ 5,654.57
25 4/30/22 Interest S 0.34 $  5,654.91
26 5/10/22 Petroglyph Donation S 150.00 S 5,504.91
27 5/16/22|Refunds [Evans $  50.00 $ 5,454.91
28 5/16/22|from Nelson S  100.00 S  5,354.91
29 5/16/22|Albuquerg|Stark S 50.00 S 5,304.91
30 5/16/22 Rosencras S 50.00 S 525491
31 5/20/22 Schulte $  100.00 $ 5,154.91
32 5/16/22 leffery S  50.00 $ 5,104.91
33 5/16/22 Bowers S  50.00 $ 5,054.91
34 5/16/22 Miner 5 50.00 S 5,004.91
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35 5/16/22 Peterson ) 50.00 $ 4,954.91
36 5/16/22 Williams S 100.00 S 4,854 .91
37 5/16/22 Refund-Nm 650.00 S 5,504.91
38 S 5,504.91
39 S 5,504.91
40 5/21/22|Incoming Windstar Deposit S 250.00 S 5,254.91
41 Periu S 5,254.91
42 5/31/22 Interest 0.25 S 5,255.16
43 6/15/22 Checks S 2800](s 5,227.16
44 6/30/22 interest 0.23 S 5,227.39
45 7/14/22|Peru Windstar S  946.00 S  4,281.39
46 7/28/22|Dallas Dallas FF fees S 2,400.00 S 1,881.39
47 7/31/22|Dallas FFI 5 1,650.00 S 231.39
48 7/31/22 Interest 0.21 S 231.60
49 8/1/22 |Dallas Dallas fees 4,350.00 S  4,581.60
50 8/1/22|Peru Club member activitie 500.00 $ 5,081.60
51 8/1/22 |Dallas Dalllas donation S 100.00 S 4,981.60
52 8/9/22|5arasota |busdeposit ) 60.00 S 4,921.60
53 8/16/22Peru Kernels game S 460.00 S  4,461.60
54 8/16/22|Peru Paramount donation S 35.00 S 4,426.60
55 8/16/22|Peru fees 2,275.00 $ 6,701.60
56 8/16/22|Peru club member activitie 990.00 S 7,691.60
57 8/16/22|Peru lunch S  440.00 S 7,251.60
58 8/17/22 |Peru state fair S 252.00 5  6,999.60
59 8/21/22|Peru Groundswell S 120.00 S  6,879.60
60 8/21/22|Peru Welcomd part S 64.08 $ 6,815.52
61 8/22/22|Peru Lowes Park 5 200.00 S 6,615.52
62 8/25/22|Peru Cash for State Fair S 360.00 S 6,625.52
63 8/25/22|Peru Club memeer activite 370.00 $ 12,379.36
64 8/30/22 | ALEX Fees 5,753.84 5 12,379.36
65 8/28/22|Peru Printing S 104.00 S 12,275.36
66 8/31/22 Interest 0.32 S 12,275.68




